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806, MICHIGAN, JACKSON, MI, 49202
https://tuckerbenner.com

$94,000

Very well maintained garden level Condo in the heart of Jackson with plenty of
restaurants and shopping nearby! This 2BR/2BA condo is located in the West
Building of Fayette Arms and overlooks the courtyard. Offers in unit laundry closet
(stackable unit included), private storage room in basement, and a carport (#39)
This is a 55+ […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 995 sq ft
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Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 995 sq ft

Lot size: 0 sq ft Year built: 1970

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Acres: 0 acres

Rooms Total: 7 County: Jackson

Building Details
Building Area Total: 995 sq ft Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding, Brick

Architectural Style: Other Sewer: Public

Heating: Hot Water Stories: 1

Roof: Shingle Basement: Full

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: Laundry Closet, Main Level Flooring: Carpet, Laminate, Vinyl

Utilities: Phone Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Cable
Connected, High-Speed Internet

Association Amenities: Storage

Parking Features: Carport WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Oven, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s)

Window Features: Window Treatments Cooling: Wall Unit(s)

Fees & Taxes
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Tax Assessed Value: $39,281 Association Fee Frequency: Monthly

Association Fee: $348 Tax Year: 2025

Tax Annual Amount: $1,950.63 Association Fee Includes: Water, Trash, Snow Removal,
Sewer, Lawn/Yard Care, Heat

School Information
High School District: Jackson

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: N. West Ave

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional


